For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 408-737-7600 ext. 3468.
_______________General Description
The MAX4206–MAX4211 high-speed, open-loop buffers
feature high slew rate, high output current drive, and low
noise. The MAX4207/MAX4210 have integrated 50Ω ter-
mination resistors, making them ideal for driving 50Ω
transmission lines. The MAX4208/MAX4211 include on-

and subject to change.
8/97
______________Ordering Information
Pin Configurations continued on next page.
NUMBER OF
AMPLIFIERS
MAX4206 1
MAX4207 1
PART
OUTPUT
TERMINATION
(Ω)
—
50
PIN-
PACKAGE
8 SO
5 SOT23
8 SO
5 SOT23
MAX4208 1 75
MAX4209 2 —
8 SO
5 SOT23
8 SO/µMAX
MAX4210 2 50
MAX4211 2 75
8 SO/µMAX
8 SO/µMAX
PART
SOT
TOP MARK
MAX4206ESA
MAX4206EUK-T -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C —
TEMP. RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
ABAC
8 SO
5 SOT23-5
MAX4210EUA
MAX4207ESA -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C —
—
8 µMAX
8 SO
MAX4211EUA
MAX4210ESA -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C —
—
8 µMAX
8 SO
MAX4211ESA -40°C to +85°C —8 SO
MAX4207EUK-T -40°C to +85°C ABAD5 SOT23-5
MAX4208ESA
MAX4208EUK-T -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C —
ABAE
8 SO
5 SOT23-5
MAX4209ESA -40°C to +85°C —8 SO
MAX4209EUA -40°C to +85°C —8 µMAX
M
A
X
4